
  

Commission Meeting Dates 
FY2013-2014 

As of July 14, 2014 
 

The Elmore County Commission conducts it’s Work Sessions at 5:00 p.m. on the second 
and fourth Monday each month* in the Elmore County Courthouse Courtroom, 100 East 
Commerce Street, downtown Wetumpka.  The exception to this policy is that during the 
month of December, the County Commission meets only once (the second Monday).  All 
Business Meetings begin immediately following the Work Sessions. 
 
Tuesday, October 15, 2013 
Monday, October 28, 2013 
 
Tuesday, November 12, 2013 
Monday, November 25, 2013 
 
Monday, December 9, 2013 
 
Monday, January 13, 2014 
Monday, January 27, 2014 
 
Monday, February 10, 2014 
Monday, February 24, 2014 
 
Monday, March 10, 2014 
Monday, March 24, 2014 
 
Thursday, April 17, 2014 at 9:30 a.m. County Government Day  
Tuesday, April 29, 2014  
 
Monday, May 12, 2014 
Tuesday, May 27, 2014 
 
Monday, June 9, 2014 
Monday, June 23, 2014 
 
Monday, July 14, 2014  
Monday, July 28, 2014 at 3:00 p.m. 
 
Monday, August 11, 2014 at 3:00 p.m. 
 
Monday, September 8, 2014 
Monday, September 22, 2014 
 
 
* Except when conferences, other meetings, or holidays conflict 
 


